T A B E SEENE A

CARAKES

CARTA DE VINOS



A. O. C. CHAMPAGNE

BODEGA PERRIER-JOVET
Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut

BODEGA MAISON TAITTINGER
Taittinger Brut Reserve

BODEGA MAISON MOET&CHANDON

Moét Imperial Brut

BODEGA MAISON MUMM
Mumm Cordon Rouge

Mumm Brut Millésimé 2012

BODEGA BOLLINGER
Special Cuvée

BODEGA PHILIPPONNAT
Royale Reserva Brut

BODEGA LARMANDIER BERNIER
Longitude Premier CRU

BODEGA THOMAS PERSEVAL
Art Terre 2020

BODEGA CHARLES HEIDSIECK
Brut Reserve

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay,
Pinot Meunier

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir,
Pinot Meunier

Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier,
Chardonnay

Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier,
Chardonnay

Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier,
Chardonnay

Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier,
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier,
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay,
Pinot Noir

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir,
Pinot Meunier

70€

68 €

60 €

52 €

62 €

80€

66 €

75€

65€

65€

C.

oO.
CHAMPAGNE



D. O. CAVA

BODEGA JUVE Y CAMPS
Reserva de la Familia
Brut Gran Reserva

BODEGA VARDON KENNETT
Cuveé Esplendor

BODEGA AGUSTI TORELLO MATA
Agusti Torell6 Mata Reserva
Barrica Gran Reserva

BODEGA CELLER VELL
Celler Vell Extra Brut Gran Reserva
Brut Gran Reserva

BODEGA RAVENTOS | BLANC
Gran Reserva de La Finca
Brut Gran Reserva

BODEGA MARIA CASANOVAS
Glag Rosado

Glag Blanco

GRUPO TORRES
Terrer de La Creu

BODEGA PARES BALTA
Brut nature

Blanca Cusiné

D. O. CORPINAT

Xarel-Lo, Macabeo,
Parellada

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay,
Xarel-Lo

Macabeo

Chardonnay, Macabeo,
Xarel-Lo, Parellada

Xarel-Lo, Macabeo,
Parellada

Pinot Noir, Xarel-Lo,
Macabeo, Parellada

Pinot Noir, Xarel-Lo,
Macabeo, Parellada

Xarel-Lo, Macabeo,
Parellada

Xarel-Lo, Macabeo,
Parellada

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay,
Xarel-Lo

30€

40€

36 €

25¢€

29¢€

28¢€

28¢€

16 €

20€

35¢€

BODEGA SABATE | COCA
Mosset Brut Gran Reserva

Reserva Familia Brut
BODEGA GRAMONA
Imperial

Innoble

Macabeo, Xarel-Lo,
Parellada,

Macabeo, Xarel-Lo

Xarel-Lo, Macabeo,
Chardonnay, Parellada

Xarel-Lo

25¢€

30€

35¢€

36 €

D. O. CAVA



BLANCOS

BODEGA CUATRO RAYAS

(D.0. Rueda)
40 Vendimias

Amador Diez

BODEGA HERRERO
(D.0. Rueda)
Erre de Herrero

Neva Afrutado

BODEGA SEVERINO SANZ

(D.0. Rueda)
Murdn Blanc

Muron Albillo

BODEGA ENATE
(D.0. Somontano)
Enate234

BODEGA PACO PLAZA
(D.0. Rueda)
921 Viiias Viejas

BODEGA SHAYA
(D.0. Rueda)
Shaya Habis

BODEGA JUAN GIL
(D.0. Castilla y Ledn)
Tridente Malvasia

BODEGA OSSIAN VINOS Y VIDES
(D.0. de la tierra de Castilla y Ledn)

Ossian

BODEGA AZPILICUETA
(D.0. Ca. Rioja)
Azpilicueta Coleccion Privada

BODEGA VINAS DEL VERO

(D.0. Somontano)

Vinas del Vero Gewiirztraminer

BODEGA EMILIO MORO
(D.0. Bierzo)
El Zarzal

BODEGA MARQUES DE VARGAS

(D.0. Rias Baixas)
Pazo de San Mauro

Verdejo sobre lias

Verdejo fermentado
en barrica

Verdejo
Verdejo

Verdejo

Albillo Mayor 100%
fermentado en barrica de
roble francés

Chardonnay

Verdejo

Verdejo fermentado
en barrica

Malvasia

Verdejo fermentado
en barrica

Viura

Gewdrtztraminer

Godello

Albarifo

15€
45€

15€
17€

15€
22¢€

18€

17€

35¢€

28¢€

47 €

24€

22¢€

24¢€

27€

BLANCOS



BLANCOS

BODEGA MAR DE FRADES
(D.0. Rias Baixas)
Mar de Frades Albarifio 3¢

BODEGA HABLA
(V. de la Tierra de Extremadura)
Habla de ti Sauvignon Blanc 16 €

BODEGA VINA MEIN - EMILIO ROJO

0 Pequeno Mein Treixadura, Godello, 22 €
Albarino, Torrontés

BODEGA XIMENEZ SPINDA

Exceptional Harvest 100% Pedro Ximénez 24¢€

Fermentacion Lenta 100% Pedro Ximénez 34¢€

BODEGA REBROTAR
(V. de la Tierra de Castilla)
Rebrotar Verdejo 25€

BODEGA HIJOS DE ANTONIO BARCELO
(D.0. Rueda)
Penascal Frizzante 5.5 Verdejo Semidulce 14€

BODEGA MARQUES DE CACERES
(D.0. Rioja)
Satinela Semidulce Viura, Malvasia 14€

BODEGA RAFAEL PALACIOS
Louro Godello 29 €

BODEGA MARTIN CODAX
(D.0. Rias Baixas)
Arousa Albarino 30€



VINOS ROSADOS

BODEGA SEVERINO SANZ
(D.0. Ribera del Duero)
Murén Rosado

Alma de Seve

BODEGA SIERRA CANTABRIA
X.F.

BODEGA CHIVITE
(D.0. Navarra)
Chivite Las Fincas

BODEGA VIZCARRA
(D.0. Ribera del Duero)
Vizcarra (7 meses en barrica)

BODEGAS VINA SASTRE
(D.0. Ribera del Duero)
Vifa Sastre rosado

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Garnacha Tinta, Sauvignon
Blanc, Tempranillo, Viura

Garnacha

Tinto Fino

Tempranillo

16 €
19€

30€

18€

25¢€

18€

ROSADOS



TINTOS D. O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

BODEGA VILANO
Vilano Crianza

Terra Incognita

La Baraja

Vilano

BODEGA SEVERINO SANZ (Segovia)

Murén Joven

Murén Roble

Murén Crianza

Murén Edicion Limitada
Herencia de Llanomingémez

BODEGA VEGANZONES
912 de altitud Tierra Arcillosa

BODEGA EMILIO MORO
Finca Resalso

Emilio Moro Crianza 1/2 - 3/4 -Magnum
Emilio Moro Crianza VS

Malleolus de Valderramiro

BODEGA PAGOS DE MOGAR
Mogar Roble

Murdn Vendimia Seleccionada

Mogar Coleccion Privada

BODEGA CEPA 21
Cepa 21
Malabrigo

BODEGA PROTOS
Protos Roble
Protos 27

BODEGA VALDUERO
Valduero Crianza 1/2 - 3/4

Una Cepa

BODEGA ARZUAGA NAVARRO
Laderas del Norte

Arzuaga Crianza

BODEGA VINA SASTRE
Vifia Sastre Crianza

Pago de Santa Cruz

Tempranillo
Tempranillo

Tinta Fina, Cabernet
Sauvignon, Merlot

Tempranillo

Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tinta del Pais
Tinta del Pais 22 €
Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tinta del Pais
Tinta del Pais

Tinta del Pais

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tinta del Pais
Tinta del Pais

Tinta Fina

Tinta Fina

Tinto Fino
Tinto Fino
Tempranillo, Cabernet

Sauvignon, Merlot

20€
38¢€
40€

45€

15€
17€
19€
27€
90€

17€

18€

-31€-60€

34¢€
1m0€

17€
28¢€
36 €

30€
45€

18€
32¢€

20€-30€
36 €

24€
30€

28¢€
60 €

D. O.
RIBERA DEL
DUERO



TINTOS D. O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

BODEGA HERMANOS PEREZ PASCUAS

Cepa Gavilan
Pedrosa Crianza
Finca La Navilla Reserva

Pérez Pascuas Gran Seleccion

BODEGA LOPEZ CRISTOBAL
Finca La Colorada Crianza

BODEGA TOMAS POSTIGO
Tomas Postigo

BODEGA VIZCARRA
Vizcarra 15 meses

Torralvo

Celia

BODEGA ALEJANDRO FDEZ PESQUERA

Tinto Pesquera Crianza

BODEGA PAGO DE CARRAOVEJAS
Pago de Carraovejas

El Anejon de La Cuesta de las Liebres

BODEGA CARMELO RODERO
Carmelo Rodero Crianza

BODEGA BALBAS
Pago de Balbas

Ancestral

BODEGA PAGO DE LOS CAPELLANES
Pago de Los Capellanes Crianza

Pago de Los Capellannes Reserva

BODEGA DOMINIO DE CALOGIA
Dominio de Calogia

BODEGA JUAN MANUEL BURGOS
Avan

BODEGA VEGA SICILIA
Alion
Valbuena 5° Ao

Unico

BODEGA BOSQUE DE MATASNOS
Bosque de Matasnos Crianza

Bosque de Matasno Crianza Ed. Limitada

Tinto fino
Tinto Fino
Tinto Fino

Tinto Fino

Tinta del Pais, Merlot

Tinto Fino, Cabernet
Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec

Tinto Fino
Tempranillo

Tinto Fino, Garnacha

Tinta Fina

Tinto Fino, Cabernet
Sauvignon, Merlot

Tinto Fino, Cabernet
Sauvignon, Merlot

Tinta del Pais, Merlot

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tinta Fina

Tinto Fino
Tinto Fino, Merlot

Tinto Fino, Cabernet
Sauvignon

Tempranillo, Merlot,
Malbec, Garnacha

Tempranillo

20€
30€
35¢€
350 €

28¢€

45€

26 €
45€
72€

30€

45€
120 €

31€

25¢€
48 €

36 €
45€

80€

22¢€

90 €
135€
350 €

36 €
44 €



TINTOS D. O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

BODEGA VALDERIZ
Valderiz 18 meses

Valderiz Juegabolos 3/4 - Magnum

BODEGA JAVIER AUSAS
Ausas (Interpretacion)

BODEGA JUVE & CAMPS
Pagos de Anguix

Ocho Dos Dos

BODEGA FIGUERO
Figuero 12

Figuero Viiias Viejas

BODEGA ALONSO DEL YERRO
Alonso del Yerro

BODEGA CEPAS FAMILIARES
Nivel 3/4 - Magnum

BODEGA COMENGE
Don Miguel Comenge Reserva

BODEGA JAROS
Jaros Crianza

Chafardin

BODEGA CRUZ DE ALBA
Cruz de Alba Crianza

BODEGA RIOJA ALTA
Aster

Tinta del Pais (Ecoldgico) 32¢€
Tinta del Pais (Ecoldgico) 45€-90 €

Tinto Fino

Tinto Fino

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tinto Fino

Tempranillo, Cabernet
Sauvignon

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

55 €

33¢€

22¢€

25¢€
36 €

30€

32€ -74€

40€

25¢€

35¢€

32¢€

24€



D. O. RIOJA

BODEGA LO NUEVO (Paco Plaza)
Intruso 3/4 - Magnum

BODEGA VEGA SICILIA
Macan Clasico

Macan

BODEGA SIERRA CANTABRIA
Sierra Cantabria Crianza

BODEGA RAMON BILBAO
Raman Bilbao Ed. Limitada

BODEGA LUIS CANAS
Luis Caiias Crianza

BODEGA CAMPILLO
Campillo Crianza

BODEGA HACIENDA LOPEZ DE HARO
Hacienda Lopez de Haro Reserva

BODEGA LOPEZ HEREDIA
Viia Tondonia Reserva

BODEGA BERONIA
Beronia Edicion Limitada

BODEGA HEREDEROS DEL
MARQUES DE RISCAL
Marqués de Arienzo Crianza

Marqués de Riscal Reserva

BODEGA LA RIOJA ALTA
Vina Ardanza

Finca Martelo
Vina Arana Gran Reserva

BODEGA RODA
Roda

BODEGA MARQUES DE CACERES
Gaudium

BODEGA LAN
Vifa Lanciano

Lan Crianza

BODEGA SENORIO DE SAN VICENTE
San Vicente

Garnacha, Monastrell  15€ -

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo, Garnacha

Tempranillo

Tempranillo, Garnacha,
Tinta Graciano

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo, Graciano

Tempranillo, Graciano

Tempranillo, Garnacha

Tempranillo, Mazuelo,
Garnacha, Viura

Tempranillo, Graciano

Tempranillo, Graciano

Tempranillo

Tempranillo, Graciano,
Mazuelo

Tempranillo, Mazuelo

Tempranillo Peludo

30€

52¢€
85¢€

19€

25¢€

22¢€

20€

21€

40€

18€

15€
40€

37€
30€
43€

35¢€

52¢€

20€
18€

54€



D. O. RIOJA

BODEGA VINEDOS DE PAGANOS

Calados del Puntido
El Puntido
La Nieta

BODEGA PALACIO 1894
Cosme Palacio Bob

Cosme 1894

BODEGA REMIREZ DE GANUZA
Remirez de Ganuza

BODEGA IZADI
Izadi Seleccion Reserva

BODEGA MARQUES DE VARGAS
Marqués de Vargas Reserva

BODEGA AZPILICUETA
Azpilicueta Crianza

Azpilicueta Coleccion Privada

BODEGA MUGA
El Andén de la Estacion

Muga Crianza

BODEGAS CUNE
Vina Real Crianza

Contino Reserva

BODEGAS AIURRI
Landda

BODEGA REAL AGRADO
Real Agrado Crianza

Tempranillo
Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo, Graciano,

Pieles de Viura, Malvasia

Tempranillo, Graciano

Tempranillo, Mazuelo,
Garnacha

Tempranillo, Mazuelo,
Graciano
Tempranillo, Mazuelo,
Graciano

Tempranillo, Garnacha

Tempranillo, Garnacha,

Mazuelo, Graciano

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo, Graciano,
Garnacha

Garnacha, Tempranillo

33¢€
55 €
170€

23€
36 €

68 €

25¢€

33€

16 €
25¢€

19€
28¢€

22¢€
42€

30€

18€

D. O. RIOJA



OTRAS D.D. O.O.

BODEGA CELLERS DE CAN BLAU
(D.0. Montsant)

Blau Roble Syrah'y otras 17€

BODEGA ATALAYA

(D.0. Almansa)

Laya Garnacha Tintorera, 17€
Monastrell

BODEGA HABLA LA TIERRA
(V. de la tierra de Extremadura)

Gotas Tempranillo, Syrah, 15€
Habla del Silencio Syrah, Cabernet 18€
Habla N° Sauvignon 35¢€
Tempranillo, Cabernet Franc
BODEGA TORRES
(D.0. Penedés)
Clos Ancestral Tempranillo, Garnacha 28¢€
BODEGA COTE
Cote Granuja Tinta de Toro, Tempranillo, 40 €
Tinta del Pais y Aragonés,
Tinta Fina
BODEGA JUAN GIL
(D.0. Jumilla)
Juan Gil Plata Monastrell 20€
Juan Gil Azul Monastrell, Cabernet 33¢€

Sauvignon, Syrahs

BODEGA EL NIDO

(D.0. Jumilla)

Clio Monastrell, Cabernet 47 €
Sauvignon

BODEGA VEGA SICILIA

(D.0. Toro)

Pintia Tinta de Toro 66 €

BODEGA TESO LA MONIJA

(D.0. Toro)

Romanico Tinta de Toro 19€

Almirez Tinta de Toro 33€

BODEGA ABADIA RETUERTA
(V. de la Tierra de Castilla y Ledn)
Abadia RetuertaSeleccion Especial Tempranillo, Cabernet 30¢€

Sauvignon, Merlot

BODEGA MAURO
(V. de la Tierra de Castilla y Ledn)
Mauro Tempranillo, Syrah 36€

Mauro Vendimia Seleccionada Tempranillo 56 €

OTRAS
D.D. O.O.



OTRAS D.D. O.O.

BODEGA JEAN LEON

(Vinos de Finca)

Vinya Palau Merlot

Vinya Le Havre Cabernet Sauvignon,
Cabernet Franc

BODEGA ATECA

Atteca Garnacha

BODEGA DEHESA DEL CARRIZAL

(Vinos de Pago)

Dehesa del Carrizal Petit Verdot

Dehesa del Carrizal (Coleccién Familiar) Merlot, Cabernet
Sauvignon, Syrah, Petit
Verdot

BODEGA DESCENDIENTES DE J. PALACIOS
(D.0. Bierzo)
Pétalos del Bierzo

Mencia

BODEGA ENATE

(Vifiedos y Crianzas de Alto Aragdn)

Enate Crianza Tempranillo, Cabernet
Sauvignon

Enate Merlot-Merlot Merlot

JOSE MARIA GALINDO WINEGROWER
Paraje Ardalejos

Galindo

MITEMA

28¢€
32¢€

20¢€

30€
35¢€

28¢€

19€
36 €

34¢€

15€

24€



VINOS DULCES

BODEGA PEDRO XIMENEZ

Vifia 98 Pedro Ximénez 4 €/Copa
BODEGA GUTIERREZ DE LA VEGA
Casta Diva Cosecha Miel Moscatel de 6 €/Copa
Alejandria
OFCE Tinta Barroca
Graham's 2017 Fourela 5€/Copa
Touriga Nacional
Trincadeira
BODEGA TORO ALBALA
Don PX Pedro Ximénez 6 €/Copa
D. O. JEREZ - XERES - SHERRY
BODEGA HARVEYS
Fino Harveys Palomino Fino 5,5 €/Copa
Amontillado Harveys Palomino Fino 5,5 €/Copa
Oloroso Harveys Palomino Fino 5,5 €/Copa
OTRAS SUGERENCIAS
FABRICA DE SANGRIAS LOLEA
Lolea N°1 Sangrfa de Vino Tinto 17€
Lolea N° 2 Sangria de Vino Blanco 7€
GRUPO FREIXENET
Mia Moscato Moscatel Espumoso 15€

VINOS DULCES | OTRAS SUGERENCIAS



